⊙ 03-07-2023 1:27 PM	4 ET 🖬 🛛 Fax	Services	→ Florida Dept of	State - Division of Corps	pg 3 of 6		
		F	123000087235 3				
L	_19	Plonida, I Divis Electro	Department of sion of Corporation nic FilingCover Sl		28		
			use it as a cover she and bottom of all pa				
		(((F	[23000087235 3)))	)			
			h230000672353ABC/				
	Note: DO NC		RELOAD button or generate another co	•	this page.		
r	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383						
	A P	ccount Number : 12	39)649-6200				
, ·			this business enti Enter only one ema				
• · · · · ·	Email	Address:	@ralaw.com		-		
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN						
د ۱		Certificate of Statu	IS	0			
		Certified Copy		0	7 PĦ		
		Page Count		03			
		Estimated Charge		\$25.00	. 25		
					. 01		
r							

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

agent and/or the new r	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u> sistered agent and/or	ET ADDRESS)	РН 4 - 25 - 5	
(Principal office address Enter new mailing add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r Name of New 1	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u> sistered agent and/or <u>egistered office addre</u> <u>Registered Agent</u> :	ET ADDRESS)  E BON  registered office address on our record ess here:  WELLS, JEFFERY  1415 N. ATLANTIC AVENUE Enter Florida st	ds, enter the name of the new	
(Principal office address Enter new mailing add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r Name of New 1	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u> sistered agent and/or <u>egistered office addre</u> <u>Registered Agent</u> :	ET ADDRESS)	ds. <u>enter the name of the new</u>	
(Principal office address Enter new mailing add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg agent and/or the new r	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u> istered agent and/or <u>egistered office addre</u>	ET ADDRESS)	ds, <u>enter the name of the new</u>	
(Principal office address Enter new mailing add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u> sistered agent and/or	ET ADDRESS)	ds, <u>enter the name of the nev</u>	
(Principal office address Enter new mailing add (Mailing address MAY) B. If amending the reg	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable: <u>BE A POST OFFICE</u> sistered agent and/or	ET ADDRESS)		v regisi
<u>(Principal office addres</u> Enter new mailing add	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable:	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	<del></del>	
<u>(Principal office addres</u> Enter new mailing add	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u> ress, if applicable:	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	<u>ر</u> ب در ا	
(Principal office addres	<u>s MUST BE A STRE.</u>			
Contain a contraction of a set of	fices address, if appli	icable:		
The new name must be distin	iguishable and contain the	words "Linuted Liability Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L	LC"
A. If amending name,	enter the new name of	of the limited liability company here:		
This amendment is subn	nitted to amend the fol	llowing:		
- Florida document numb				-
The Articles of Organiza	ation for this Limited I	Liability Company were filed on	2019 and ass	igned
	( <u>Name of the Lim</u>	ited Liability Company as it now appears on (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)	
PINT & PI	ISTOL, LLC			
		OF	,	
	ART	FICLES OF ORGANIZATIO	)N	
		TICLES OF AMENDMENT		
arsign Envelope ID. 3953rbs	AK	ABGODEFI H23000087235 3		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited ltability company has been notified in writing of this change.

## Jeffery W. Wells

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID. 39E8F891-DE0E-434F-8186-45315866DBF1 H23000087235-3 11 amenuing Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	SCALES, ROBERT	1415 N. ATLANTIC AVENUE	🗆 Add
		COCOA BEACH, FL 32931	[]Remove
			🖬 Change
MGR	WELLS, JEFFERY	1415 N. ATLANTIC AVENUE	Add
		COCOA BEACH, FL 32931	🖸 Remove
			🗖 Change
			🖸 Add
			🗆 Remove
			🖸 Change
			🗆 Add
			DRemove
			[] Change
			🗆 Add
			DRemove
			Change
			LibA C
			🖸 Remove
			🗆 Change

DocuSign Envelope ID: 39E8FB91-DE0E-434F-8186-45313B66DBF1 H23000087235-3

D. If amending any oth information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
······································	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a m on the earlier of (b). The 90th day after the record is filed

Dated \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2023

Jeffery W. Wells

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Jeffery Wells, Manager and Authorized Representative

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00